Solapur Ultraviolet Water Treatment Systems
Reliable, Safe, and Economical Drinking Water Disinfection without Chemicals.
Ultraviolet water disinfection technology is a chemical-free, efficient, and highly effective method of
destroying waterborne microbiological contamination, making water safe for drinking and food
preparation.
Applied Membranes Solapur ultraviolet disinfection systems use the most advanced ultraviolet
disinfection technology available in the industry. Our Solapur UV product line is available in sizes
ranging from 2 gpm to over 1,000 gpm and are suitable for a wide variety of residential, commercial,

 Visual Sight Port for “Lamp-On” Verification
 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 304 Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber
 Reliable, Industry Proven, Coated UV Lamps with Ceramic
Bases for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water Damage Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/
Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-2 2.0 7.6 ½” FNPT
UV-SPH-3 3.1 11 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-6 5.8 23 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-11 11.0 41 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15 15.0 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-21 21.0 79 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-2 UV-SPH-3 UV-SPH-11 UV-SPH-15
Helios Series UV Systems Specifications
UV System Model  UV-SPH-2 UV-SPH-3 UV-SPH-6 UV-SPH-11 UV-SPH-15 UV-SPH-21
Flow Rate

 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 304 Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber
 Reliable, Industry Proven, Coated UV Lamps with Ceramic Bases
for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common
Water Damage Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/
Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-2P 2.0 7.6 ½” FNPT
UV-SPH-3P 3.1 11 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-6P 5.8 23 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-11P 11.0 41 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15P 15.0 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-21P 21.0 79 1” MNPT
HELIOS PLUS SAMPLE SCREENS
*Features unique to the Helios Plus Series
Helios Plus Series UV Systems Specifications
UV System Model  UV-SPH-2P UV-SPH-3P UV-SPH-6P UV-SPH-11P UV-SPH-15P UV-SPH-21P

 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 304 Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber
 Reliable, Industry Proven, Coated UV Lamps with Ceramic Bases
for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common
Water Damage Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/
Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-2U 2.0 7.6 ½” FNPT
UV-SPH-3U 3.1 11 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-6U 5.8 23 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-11U 11.0 41 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15U 15.0 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-21U 21.0 79 1” MNPT
HELIOS ULTRA SAMPLE SCREENS
*Features unique to the Helios Ultra Series
Helios Ultra Series Monitored UV Systems Specifications
UV System Model  UV-SPH-2U UV-SPH-3U UV-SPH-6U UV-SPH-11U UV-SPH-15U UV-SPH-21U

Time Readouts with a 4-Digit LED Display
 Visual Sight Port for “Lamp-On” Verification
 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 316L Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber
 Designed & Manufactured to ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with
Ceramic Bases for Durability and Long Life (10,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water Damage
Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/ Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-5-HP 5 19 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-10-HP 10 38 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15-HP 15 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-25-HP 25 95 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-40-HP 40 151 1-½” MNPT
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLAPUR HELIOS SERIES WITH HIGH OUTPUT ULTRAVIOLET LAMPS
Helios HP Series UV Systems Specifications
UV System Model  UV-SPH-5-HP UV-SPH-10-HP UV-SPH-15-HP UV-SPH-25-HP UV-SPH-40-HP
Flow Rate

 Expandability Port for Future Upgrades and Options*
 Visual Sight Port For “Lamp-On” Verification
 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 316l Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber, Designed &
Manufactured to ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with
Ceramic Bases for Durability and Long Life (10,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water Damage
Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/ Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-5P-HP 5 19 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-10P-HP 10 38 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15P-HP 15 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-25P-HP 25 95 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-40P-HP 40 151 1-½” MNPT
HELIOS PLUS SAMPLE SCREENS
*Features unique to the Helios Plus Series
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLAPUR HELIOS SERIES WITH HIGH OUTPUT ULTRAVIOLET LAMPS
Helios HP Plus Series UV Systems Specifications

Includes QR Codes, Full Diagnostics & Warnings
 Expandability Port for Future Upgrades and Options
 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow 316l Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber, Designed &
Manufactured to ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with
Ceramic Bases for Durability and Long Life (10,000 Hours)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common
Water Damage Issues
Model No. Service Flow  Inlet/ Outlet gpm lpm
UV-SPH-5U-HP 5 19 ½” MNPT
UV-SPH-10U-HP 10 38 ¾” MNPT
UV-SPH-15U-HP 15 57 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-25U-HP 25 95 1” MNPT
UV-SPH-40U-HP 40 151 1-½” MNPT
HELIOS HP ULTRA SAMPLE SCREENS
*Features unique to the Helios Ultra Series
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLAPUR HELIOS SERIES WITH HIGH OUTPUT ULTRAVIOLET LAMPS
Helios HP Ultra Series Monitored UV Systems Specifications

Manufactured to ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with
Ceramic Bases for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours for
standard, 10,000 Hours for HP)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water
Damage Issues
Model No.
(Standard)
Service Flow   Model No. (HP)
High Output
Service Flow
gpm lpm  gpm lpm
UV-SPNSFA-1.6M 1.6 6.1  UV-SPNSFA-2.2M-HP 2.2 8.3
UV-SPNSFA-2.2M 2.2 8.3  UV-SPNSFA-4.0M-HP 4.0 15.1
UV-SPNSFA-3.4M 3.4 12.9  UV-SPNSFA-5.4M-HP 5.4 20.4
UV-SPNSFA-6.3M 6.3 23.8  UV-SPNSFA-7.9M-HP 7.9 29.9
UV-SPNSFA-7.9M 7.9 29.9  UV-SPNSFA-18M-HP 18.0 68.1
AURORA NSF-A SAMPLE SCREENS
NSF VALIDATED ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
Aurora NSF A Series UV System Specifications
 Aurora NSFA Series Standard Aurora NSFA HP Series- High Output Lamps

ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with Ceramic
Bases for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours for standard, 10,000 Hours for HP)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water
Damage Issues
Model No. (Standard) Service Flow   Model No. (HP)
High Output
Service Flow
gpm lpm  gpm lpm
UV-SPNSFB-2.9
UV-SPNSFB-2.9M monitored
2.9 11.0
 UV-SPNSFB-5.4-HP
UV-SPNSFB-5.4M-HP monitored 5.4 20.4
UV-SPNSFB-5.2
UV-SPNSFB-5.2M monitored 5.2 19.7
 UV-SPNSFB-7.6-HP
UV-SPNSFB-7.6M-HP monitored 7.6 28.8
UV-SPNSFB-7.6
UV-SPNSFB-7.6M monitored 7.6 28.8
 UV-SPNSFB-13-HP
UV-SPNSFB-13M-HP monitored 13 49.2
UV-SPNSFB-13
UV-SPNSFB-13M monitored 13 49.2
 UV-SPNSFB-22-HP
UV-SPNSFB-22M-HP monitored 22 83.3
UV-SPNSFB-22
UV-SPNSFB-22M monitored 22 83.3
 UV-SPNSFB-28-HP
UV-SPNSFB-28M-HP monitored 28 106
AURORA NSF-B SAMPLE SCREENS
NSF VALIDATED ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
Aurora NSF B Series UV System Specifications
 Aurora NSFB Series Standard Aurora NSFB HP Series- High Output Lamps

 Designed & manufactured to ASME pressure vessel
standards
 Reliable, industry proven low pressure amalgam (LP-AM)
coated UV lamps with ceramic bases for durability,
12,000-hour lamp life
 Uniform lamp output in both hot or cold applications
 Flexible vertical or horizontal installation
 User friendly bayonet style lamp connector (quick ¼ turn
removal with no extra tools needed)
 True gland seal retaining nut with positive stop
 Constant current electronic controller in a splash-proof (IP-
54) case with audible and visual lamp failure indicators
Model No. Service Flow
gpm lpm
UV-SPA-35
UV-SPA-35M monitored 35 132
UV-SPA-58
UV-SPA-58M monitored 58 220
UV-SPA-85
UV-SPA-85M monitored 85 322
UV-SPA-110
UV-SPA-110M monitored 110 416
UV-SPA-140
UV-SPA-140M monitored 140 530
UV-SPA-175
UV-SPA-175M monitored 175 662
Voltage:  Add voltage code to the end of the system model:
-116:  110v/60Hz with NEMA 5/15 power cord.  e.g., UV-SPA-58-116
-216/5 230v/50-60Hz, power cord sold separately.  e.g.  UV-SPA-58-216/5
Easy Turn Lamp Change

endplate
 Designed & manufactured to ASME pressure
vessel standards
 User friendly bayonet style lamp connectors
(quick ¼ turn removal with no extra tools needed)
 True gland seal retaining nuts with positive
stop
 Reliable, industry proven low pressure
amalgam (LP-AM) coated UV lamps with
ceramic bases for durability and a 12,000-
hour lamp life
 Constant current electronic ballasts
Model No. Service Flow
gpm lpm
UV-SPT-175-215/6
UV-SPT-175M-215/6 monitored 175 662
UV-SPT-404-215/6
UV-SPT-404M-215/6 monitored 404 1530
UV-SPT-625-215/6
UV-SPT-625M-215/6 monitored 625 2366
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE:
 Food & Beverage
 Pharmaceutical
 Swimming Pools